BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

VALOR

47.736
14.081
13.684
7.005
3.916
3.136
1.126
1.913

92.597

758.018,96
167.722,95
268.490,84
113.892,70
58.690,60
63.038,63
14.558,63
19.698,14

1.464.111,46



